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Position

Camp Sacramento Supervisor
Camp Sacramento Supervisor
Caretaker

Program Director

First Cook

Program Director

Program Director

Program Director

Program Director

First Cook

Assistant Caretaker

First Cook

Senior Camp Aquatics Leader
Camp Recreation Leader
Host

Camp Aide

Senior Camp Aquatics Leader
Assistant Cook

Camp Aide

Camp Recreation Leader
Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Recreation Leader
Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Camp Aide

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento
Camp Sacramento

Camp Sacramento

Total Wages

$67,362
$63,707
$19,721
$17,116
$16,868
$13,881
$13,357
$9,185
$8,602
$8,094
$7,470
$7,113
$5,686
$4,922
$4,487
$3,662
$3,522
$3,187
$3,093
$2,606
$2,289
$2,262
$2,220
$1,869
$1,717
$1,640
$1,111
$1,106
$267
$252



