	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Camp Sacramento Supervisor		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$67,362
2.	Camp Sacramento Supervisor		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$63,707
3.	Caretaker		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$19,721
4.	Program Director		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$17,116
5.	First Cook		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$16,868
6.	Program Director		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$13,881
7.	Program Director		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$13,357
8.	Program Director		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$9,185
9.	Program Director		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$8,602
10.	First Cook		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$8,094
11.	Assistant Caretaker		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$7,470
12.	First Cook		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$7,113
13.	Senior Camp Aquatics Leader		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$5,686
14.	Camp Recreation Leader		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$4,922
15.	Host		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$4,487
16.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$3,662
17.	Senior Camp Aquatics Leader		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$3,522
18.	Assistant Cook		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$3,187
19.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$3,093
20.	Camp Recreation Leader		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$2,606
21.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$2,289
22.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$2,262
23.	Camp Recreation Leader		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$2,220
24.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$1,869
25.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$1,717
26.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$1,640
27.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$1,111
28.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$1,106
29.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$267
30.	Camp Aide		Sacramento	Camp Sacramento	\$252